LEDLUM237R1   4-25
APPLICATION
The first of its kind, OPTI-SELECT UFO High Bay has all the
features in one product. Allowing for the ultimate selectability
in one unique product, it features not only wattage and CCT
selection, but also beam angle selection, so one fixture can
light up any area with the flip of a switch. From warehouse

or LEDVANCE LINK™ components by hand –
no wiring required
ORDERING GUIDE
UFO V / SXXX XXX D 8 SC7 ADJ / XX
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION SELECTABLE WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
SELECTABLE
COLOR TEMP DISTRIBUTION FINISH
UFO =
UFO High Bay
V =
VALUE Generation
S100 = 60/80/100W
S150 = 100/120/150W
S200 = 100/150/200W
S240 = 150/200/240W
S300 = 200/240/300W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 CRI SC7 = 3500/
4000/5000K
ADJ = Adjustable
60/90/105 Degrees
WH = White
BL = Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW FINISH
66486 UFOV/S100UNHD8SC7ADJ/WH 60/80/100 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 9000/12000/15000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66487 UFOV/S150UNHD8SC7ADJ/WH 100/120/150 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/18000/22500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66488 UFOV/S200UNHD8SC7ADJ/WH 100/150/200 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/22500/30000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66489 UFOV/S240UNHD8SC7ADJ/WH 150/200/240 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 22500/30000/36000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66490 UFOV/S300UNHD8SC7ADJ/WH 200/240/300 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 30000/36000/45000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66491 UFOV/S100UNHD8SC7ADJ/BL 60/80/100 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 9000/12000/15000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66492 UFOV/S150UNHD8SC7ADJ/BL 100/120/150 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/18000/22500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66493 UFOV/S200UNHD8SC7ADJ/BL 100/150/200 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/22500/30000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66494 UFOV/S240UNHD8SC7ADJ/BL 150/200/240 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 22500/30000/36000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66495 UFOV/S300UNHD8SC7ADJ/BL 200/240/300 120-347 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 30000/36000/45000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66515 UFOV/S100HUVD8SC7ADJ/WH 60/80/100 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 9000/12000/15000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66516 UFOV/S150HUVD8SC7ADJ/WH 100/120/150 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/18000/22500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66517 UFOV/S200HUVD8SC7ADJ/WH 100/150/200 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/22500/30000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66518 UFOV/S240HUVD8SC7ADJ/WH 150/200/240 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 22500/30000/36000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66519 UFOV/S300HUVD8SC7ADJ/WH 200/240/300 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 30000/36000/45000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 White
66520 UFOV/S100HUVD8SC7ADJ/BL 60/80/100 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 9000/12000/15000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66521 UFOV/S150HUVD8SC7ADJ/BL 100/120/150 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/18000/22500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66522 UFOV/S200HUVD8SC7ADJ/BL 100/150/200 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 15000/22500/30000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66523 UFOV/S240HUVD8SC7ADJ/BL 150/200/240 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 22500/30000/36000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
66524 UFOV/S300HUVD8SC7ADJ/BL 200/240/300 277-480 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 30000/36000/45000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Black
2 of 7
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
DIAMETER
IN (MM)
HEIGHT